Potentialausgleichsschienen R15 mit Reihenklemmensystem /| Baukasten

/”EH”/

Zubehor

KS 198 PAS (563 016)

Typ
Art.-Nr.

Lange (1)
Teilungseinheiten
. Werkstoff
Querschnitt
= Anzahl Schienenbdcke
/ Anzahl Abdeckhaube

Gewicht

Zolltarifnummer (Komb.

Nomenklatur EU)
GTIN (EAN)
VPE

KS 198 PAS
563 016
198mm

15
Ms/gal Sn
100mm®
2
1
1659 g

85389099
4013364027763
10 Stk.

010

7|
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